
Group Name 
Better Life 
La Luz de un Milagro 
Starting Over Noon Group 
Un Mundo Mejor 
Early (Sobriety) Monday Night Group 
Hand in Hand Group 
Holyoke Group 
Holyoke Sober Sunday 
Mulberry St Group 
Pioneer Valley Group 
Worthington Group 
A New Way of Life Group 

In Focus (Cheshire) 
Watch Your Step Sun. 9am Housatonic 
Amherst Tuesday 5:15 12 Step Group 
Attitude Adjustment Meeting 
Chapman Street Group 
Northampton Big Book Step Study 
Northampton Saturday Night  
Sunderland Security Group 
Belchertown Friday Night 
Belchertown Saturday Night 
East Longmeadow 
Eye Opener Step Group 
Let it Begin with Me 
Live, Love, Laugh 
Monday Night 12th Step Group (Wilbraham) 
Morning Light 
No Name Wed Night 
South Hadley Group 
East Mountain Group 
East of the River Group 
Hand of Hope Group 
Southwick Noontime Group 
Steps to Live 
Suffield Men's Discussion - Tues 
Tues (Jerico) 12 & 12 Group 
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DEC 
$20.00 
$30.00 
$90.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$52.20 

$125.00 
$200.00 

$75.00 
$100.00 

$29.00 
$45.00 

$57.00 
$155.80 

$15.00 
$40.00 

$6.00 
$38.40 
$30.00 
$69.00 
$29.25 
$60.00 
$27.90 
$60.00 
$30.00 

$150.00 
$50.00 
$40.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$85.75 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$82.50 
$10.00 
$37.27 
$90.00 

$2,070.07 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


