Group Name	DIST	DEC
Better Life	1	\$20.00
La Luz de un Milagro	1	\$30.00
Starting Over Noon Group	1	\$90.00
Un Mundo Mejor	1	\$20.00
Early (Sobriety) Monday Night Group	2	\$20.00
Hand in Hand Group	2	\$52.20
Holyoke Group	2	\$125.00
Holyoke Sober Sunday	2	\$200.00
Mulberry St Group	2	\$75.00
Pioneer Valley Group	2	\$100.00
Worthington Group	2	\$29.00
A New Way of Life Group	3	\$45.00
In Focus (Cheshire)	3	\$57.00
Watch Your Step Sun. 9am Housatonic	3	\$155.80
Amherst Tuesday 5:15 12 Step Group	4	\$15.00
Attitude Adjustment Meeting	4	\$40.00
Chapman Street Group	4	\$6.00
Northampton Big Book Step Study	4	\$38.40
Northampton Saturday Night	4	\$30.00
Sunderland Security Group	4	\$69.00
Belchertown Friday Night	5	\$29.25
Belchertown Saturday Night	5	\$60.00
East Longmeadow	5	\$27.90
Eye Opener Step Group	5	\$60.00
Let it Begin with Me	5	\$30.00
Live, Love, Laugh	5	\$150.00
Monday Night 12th Step Group (Wilbraham)	5	\$50.00
Morning Light	5	\$40.00
No Name Wed Night	5	\$20.00
South Hadley Group	5	\$20.00
East Mountain Group	6	\$85.75
East of the River Group	6	\$30.00
Hand of Hope Group	6	\$30.00
Southwick Noontime Group	6	\$82.50
Steps to Live	6	\$10.00
Suffield Men's Discussion - Tues	6	\$37.27
Tues (Jerico) 12 & 12 Group	2	\$90.00
Total		\$2,070.07